			Rocheste	r Hills		00 Rochester Hills Dr. ochester Hills, MI 4830 (248) 656-4600
Ē	HILLS	N	Maste	r	v	Home Page: /ww.rochesterhills.org
			File Number:	2011-0143		
	File ID:	2011-0143	Type: Eas	sement	Status:	Consent Agenda
	Version:	1	Reference:		Controlling Body:	City Council Regular Meeting
					File Created Date :	03/21/2011
	File Name:		orm Water Maintenance a Development, for Auto		Final Action:	
1	r	Parcel No. #15-35-22		o zone,		
	Title label:	Parcel No. #15-35-22 Request for Approval		m Maintenance		
	Title label: Notes:	Parcel No. #15-35-22 Request for Approval	26-049. of the Storm Water Syste	m Maintenance		
		Parcel No. #15-35-22 Request for Approval	26-049. of the Storm Water Syste	m Maintenance		
A	Notes: Sponsors:	Parcel No. #15-35-22 Request for Approval Rochester Hills and Ja	26-049. of the Storm Water Syste	m Maintenance / a Limited Liability	/ Čompany, for Auto Zon	
	Notes: Sponsors:	Parcel No. #15-35-22 Request for Approval Rochester Hills and Ja	26-049. of the Storm Water Syste arna Development, LLC, a	m Maintenance / a Limited Liability	Company, for Auto Zon Enactment Date:	
_ А	Notes: Sponsors: Attachments:	Parcel No. #15-35-22 Request for Approval Rochester Hills and Ja	26-049. of the Storm Water Syste arna Development, LLC, a	m Maintenance / a Limited Liability	Company, for Auto Zon Enactment Date: Enactment Number:	
	Notes: Sponsors: Attachments: Contact:	Parcel No. #15-35-22 Request for Approval of Rochester Hills and Ja Agenda Summary.pd Agreement.pdf	26-049. of the Storm Water Syste arna Development, LLC, a	m Maintenance / a Limited Liability	Company, for Auto Zon Enactment Date: Enactment Number: Hearing Date:	

Meeting

Text of Legislative File 2011-0143

Title

Request for Approval of the Storm Water System Maintenance Agreement between the City of Rochester Hills and Jarna Development, LLC, a Limited Liability Company, for Auto Zone

Body

Resolved, that the Rochester Hills City Council hereby approves the storm water detention system, relative to the details of the development and use, repair and maintenance of the storm water system, for Auto Zone, for City File No. 00-041, for Parcel No. 15-35-226-049.

Further Resolved, that the City Clerk is authorized to execute and deliver the agreement on behalf of the City.